
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 27 July 2007 2

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

27-JUL-07

165175

172448

172559

174216

179795

181430

306783

307039

349632

349775

349858

356362

356485

363493

363616

377624

377728

377748

385485

393085

393093

393105

393120

393134

393153

393223

393246

393256

393273

393282

393291

393311

393359

410198

410232

410241

410272

410317

410388

410437

410442

410480

410481

410488

410495

410502

410519

MONARCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE JUDGES ARMS LIMITED

JAMES NOLAN & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

THE TERRACE INN LIMITED

GRIANAN COUNTRY PARK LIMITED

GORTLEE STORES LIMITED

DALTON I. D. SYSTEMS LIMITED

D.S.L. (DATA) LIMITED

THE BROG MAKER LIMITED

COMMERCIAL & DOMESTIC
HYGIENE SUPPLIES LIMITED

SETTLEBECK SYSTEMS LIMTED

DIGITAL SPROUT LIMITED

GOLDEN MEADOWS MANAGEMENT
(DUNGARVAN) LIMITED

WAINSFORT MOTOR COMPANY
LIMITED

IMI GLOBAL HOLDINGS IRELAND
LIMITED

DUNLOE BIA MARA FOODS LIMITED

MULTINATIONAL TRADERS
PARTNERS LIMITED

1ST BYTE LIMITED

RINK MOTORS LIMITED

KUDOS MOTORS LIMITED

HAYES & COYLE LIMITED

TERSIDE LIMITED

BUDGET SKIP HIRE LIMITED

TOP CLASS TOOLS AND FASTENERS
LIMITED

JUVI DESIGNS LIMITED

KIERAN MOLONEY ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

GREENSTONE PHARMACY
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ULHAQ SECURITY SERVICES
LIMITED

SUGAR GLIDER CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

DUNBAR CLANCY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CARAQUILL WATER LIMITED

BRENSHAR TRANSPORT LIMITED

CHRIGARY LIMITED

INCAPARITY LIMITED

JAMICA BEVERAGES LIMITED

MARTEX VIRTUAL HOMES LIMITED

THREE TROUT CAPITAL LIMITED

IASI PROJECT AND CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARTY BANNERS LIMITED

JANUS CONSULTING LIMITED

Q.A. QUALITY ASSURED CONTRACTS
LIMITED

PURPLEBROLLY LIMITED

CASTLEWELLAN LIVESTOCK
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CM NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED

WAVERLY COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

W.T. MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CCL JOINERY LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


