

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
165175	MONARCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	27-JUL-07	393273	SUGAR GLIDER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	THE JUDGES ARMS LIMITED	27-JUL-07	393282	DUNBAR CLANCY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-JUL-07
172559	JAMES NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	27-JUL-07	393291	CARAQUILL WATER LIMITED	27-JUL-07
174216	THE TERRACE INN LIMITED	27-JUL-07	393311	BRENSHAR TRANSPORT LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	GRIANAN COUNTRY PARK LIMITED	27-JUL-07	393359	CHRIGARY LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	GORTLEE STORES LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410198	INCAPARITY LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	DALTON I. D. SYSTEMS LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410232	JAMICA BEVERAGES LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	D.S.L. (DATA) LIMITED THE BROG MAKER LIMITED	27-JUL-07 27-JUL-07	410241	MARTEX VIRTUAL HOMES LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	COMMERCIAL & DOMESTIC	27-JUL-07	410272	THREE TROUT CAPITAL LIMITED	27-JUL-07
349113	HYGIENE SUPPLIES LIMITED	27-30L-07	410317	IASI PROJECT AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	SETTLEBECK SYSTEMS LIMTED	27-JUL-07	410388	PARTY BANNERS LIMITED	27-JUL-07
	DIGITAL SPROUT LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410437	JANUS CONSULTING LIMITED	27-JUL-07
356485	GOLDEN MEADOWS MANAGEMENT (DUNGARVAN) LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410442	Q.A. QUALITY ASSURED CONTRACTS LIMITED	27-JUL-07
363493	WAINSFORT MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410480	PURPLEBROLLY LIMITED	27-JUL-07
363616	IMI GLOBAL HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410481	CASTLEWELLAN LIVESTOCK ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27-JUL-07
377624	DUNLOE BIA MARA FOODS LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410488	CM NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED	27-JUL-07
377728	MULTINATIONAL TRADERS PARTNERS LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410495	WAVERLY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-JUL-07
377748	1ST BYTE LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410502	W.T. MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-JUL-07
385485	RINK MOTORS LIMITED	27-JUL-07	410519	CCL JOINERY LIMITED	27-JUL-07
393085	KUDOS MOTORS LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
393093	HAYES & COYLE LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
	TERSIDE LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
	BUDGET SKIP HIRE LIMITED TOP CLASS TOOLS AND EASTENERS	27-JUL-07			
393134	TOP CLASS TOOLS AND FASTENERS LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
393153	JUVI DESIGNS LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
393223	KIERAN MOLONEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
393246	GREENSTONE PHARMACY RECRUITMENT LIMITED	27-JUL-07			
393256	ULHAQ SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	27-JUL-07			